62 Series
Servovalves
ISO 10372 Size 04
62 SERIES SERVOVALVES
The 62 Series flow control
servovalves are throttle valves
for 3- and preferably 4-way
applications.They are a standard

Series specification
K Intrinsically safe
Model Designation
Assigned at the factory
Factory Identification (Revision Level)
Value Version
S Standard response
Rated Flow
QN[gpm] at ÆpN = 1,000 psi
10 2.5
20 5.0
40 10.0
60 15.0
80 20.0
Maximum Operating Pressure Pp and Body Material
F 3,000 psi aluminum
Main Spool Type
O 4-way / axis cut / linear
D 4-way / +/-10% overlap / linear
X Special*
• • • • • • • • • • • • •• • • •62
Model Number Type Designation
Signals for 100% Spool Stroke
N ±15 mA Series (±30 mA parallel)
Z ±50 mA Series (±100 mA parallel)
Y Special signal (see spec sheet)*
Valve Connector
A Connector C1 (A) – side (RH)
B Connector C2 (B) – side (LH)
Seal Material
V Viton
N NBR (Buna)
Others on request*
Pilot Connection and Pressure
Pressure [psi] Supply
A 250 to 3,000 internal
Spool Position without Electrical Signal
M Mid position
Pilot Stage
F Standard dynamics
Preferred configurations highlighted.
All combinations may not be available.
Options may increase price and delivery.
Technical changes are reserved.
O-Rings (included in delivery) FPM 85 Shore Moog P/N
for P,T,A and B 1D 0.426 x .070      42082-22
Mating Connector, waterproof IP 65 (not included in delivery) 49054F14S2S (MS3106F14S-2S)
Flushing Block 23718-1K1
Mounting Bolts (not included in delivery)
5/16 - 18 NC x 1.0 long (4 pieces) A31324-216B
Orifice Assembly with Filter (2 required) 70714
Filter Replacement Kit B52555RK36K1
SPARE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
* Optional designs are available with intrinsically safe coils (FM approved),
and/or special spool bushing lap configuration.Available seal materials:
VITON (Std.), BUNA or EPR.
Australia Mulgrave
Brazil São Paulo
China Shanghai
Denmark Cöpenhagen
England Tewkesbury
Finland Espoo
France Rungis
Germany Böblingen
Hong Kong Hong Kong
India Bangalore
Ireland Ringaskiddy
Italy Malnate
Japan Hiratsuka
Korea Seoul
Philippines Baguio
Singapore Singapore
Spain Orio
Sweden Askim
USA East Aurora
Industrial Controls Division
Moog Inc., East Aurora, NY 14052-0018
Telephone: 716/655-3000
Fax: 716/655-1803
Toll Free: 1-800-272-MOOG
CDL6267 Rev G  500-229 1198